IS A T o

~

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Country Pleasure Youth, Opt. Tack

Trail Pleasure Amateur, Opt. tack

2 yr. Old Open Mares & Geldings, Rider Cup
Park Performance Amateur

Youth 17 & Under, Mares & Geldings

3 yr. Old Open Stallions, Rider Cup

Country Pleasure 4 and under, Opt. Tack

4 yr. Old Amateur Mares & Geldings

Show Pleasure Open, Rider Cup

Walking Pony, Amateur Adult & Youth

Trail Pleasure 4 & Under, Opt. Tack, Rider Cup
Park Pleasure Open, Opt Tack, Rider Cup
15.2 & Under Amateur

2 yr. Old Stallions, Rider Cup

5 yr. Old Amateur

Country Pleasure Adult

3 yr. Old Mares & Geldings Amateur

4 yr. Old Open, Rider Cup (canter)

Ladies Amateur Mares & Geldings

3 yr. Old Open Mares & Geldings, Rider Cup
Amateur, Stallions, Mares & Geldings

Trail Pleasure Youth, Opt. Tack

2 yr. Old Amateur

Open Stallions, Mares & Geldings, Rider Cup
4 yr. Old Amateur Stallions

Park Performance Open, Rider Cup
Pro—Am Specialty

Trail Pleasure 4 & Under, Opt. Tack, Amateur
3 yr. Old Stallions Amateur

Amateur Championship (canter)

Walking Horse Championship, Rider Cup (canter)
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5:00 PM - CHAMPIONS ARENA - SHELBYVILLE, TN
ALL CLASSES SPECIALTY UNLESS DESIGNATED CANTER

APRIL 30, 2016
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4:00 pm Versatility Classes - Calsonic Arena

A. Trail Obstacle
B. Water Glass
C. Ribbons Class

Judges : Ross Campbell
Paul Livingston
Ronnie Vincent

Organist: Chase Williams
Announcer: Mark Farrar
Photographer: Barr Studios

Show Manager: Denise Rowland (931) 703-7597
FastSpringShowcase@outlook.com

Admission for Adults $5—Children under 12 FREE
On the rail Box Seats additional $40 for reservations call :
Heather Beard (931) 703-3349 or Brenda Carlon (931) 205-1643

AFFILIATIONS:
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INTERNATIONAL HIGH POINT PROGRAM

WORLD SERIES

REGIONAL QUALIFYING SHOW m
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PAYBACKS & ENTRY FEES

Inspection Fee: $30

Rider Cup (2 X points)
Entry Fee $60
Payback: $100, $65, $45, $30, R, R, R, R

Amateur Championship (canter)
Entry Fee: $60
Payback: $100, $65, $45, $30, R

Walking Horse Championship Stake, Rider Cup
Entry Fee: $100
Payback: $300, $200, $100, $50, R, R, R, R

All Other Classes:
Entry Fee: $45
Payback: $75, $55, $35, $25, R

Versatility Entry Fee: $25 per class (no inspection fee)

payback points only

Persons on federal suspension cannot transport horses to this show and may only participate as

spectators. Neither FAST, nor its representative are responsible for accidents




